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1 VAN ZYL BURGER 2 74 17.0 74 Thursday, 9 May 2019 5.4 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 36
Monday, 27 May 2019 17.0 Steenberg Golf Club 37 Monday, 27 May 2019 4.4 Steenberg Golf Club 28
Thursday, 9 May 2019  19.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 37 21 ANDRE DU TOIT 2 64 16.6 64
2 JACO DE JAGER 2 73 17 73 Thursday, 9 May 2019 17.4 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 34
Thursday, 9 May 2019 3.7 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 38 Monday, 27 May 2019 16.6 Steenberg Golf Club 30
Monday, 27 May 2019 1.7 Steenberg Golf Club 35 22 VIVIAN DE MEILLON 2 63 7.0 63
3 ANDREW KILPIN 2 73 105 73 Thursday, 9 May 2019 7.1 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 34
Thursday, 9 May 2019 12.5 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 37 Monday, 27 May 2019 7.0 Steenberg Golf Club 29
Monday, 27 May 2019  10.5 Steenberg Golf Club 36 23 DES ROOS 2 63 7.6 63
4 POPS DAS NEVES 2 69 2.8 69 Thursday, 9 May 2019 9.6 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 38
Thursday, 9 May 2019 4.8 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 38 Monday, 27 May 2019 7.6 Steenberg Golf Club 25
Monday, 27 May 2019 2.8 Steenberg Golf Club 31 24 NATHAN ROOS 2 63 10.0 63
5 RYAN WILKINSON 2 69 3.7 69 Thursday, 9 May 2019 11.5 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 37
Monday, 27 May 2019 3.7 Steenberg Golf Club 35 Monday, 27 May 2019 10.0 Steenberg Golf Club 26
Thursday, 9 May 2019 3.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 34 25 ANDY HENNINGS 2 63 10.4 63
6 RICHARD PETERSEN 2 69 8.4 69 Thursday, 9 May 2019 10.1 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 34
Thursday, 9 May 2019 9.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 35 Monday, 27 May 2019 10.4 Steenberg Golf Club 29
Monday, 27 May 2019 8.4 Steenberg Golf Club 34 26 ROWAN CREAMER 2 63 11.7 63
7 1AN ROTHMAN 2 69 104 69 Thursday, 9 May 2019 11.7 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 32
Monday, 27 May 2019  10.4 Steenberg Golf Club 37 Monday, 27 May 2019 11.7 Steenberg Golf Club 31
Thursday, 9 May 2019 10.4 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 32 27 GREIG SINCLAIR 2 63 14.0 63
8 CHRISTIAAN SCHOONBEE 2 68 7.7 68 Thursday, 9 May 2019 16.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 38
Thursday, 9 May 2019 9.7 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 38 Monday, 27 May 2019  14.0 Steenberg Golf Club 25
Monday, 27 May 2019 7.7 Steenberg Golf Club 30 28 MIKE VAN DER MERWE 2 62 5.9 62
9 MARK LADEN 2 68 11.8 68 Thursday, 9 May 2019 6.9 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 35
Thursday, 9 May 2019 11.6 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 34 Monday, 27 May 2019 5.9 Steenberg Golf Club 27
Monday, 27 May 2019 11.8 Steenberg Golf Club 34 29 ROBERTO VIGLINO 2 62 11.4 62
10 GARETH WESTON 2 67 3.8 67 Thursday, 9 May 2019 11.1 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 32
Thursday, 9 May 2019 3.6 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 36 Monday, 27 May 2019 11.4 Steenberg Golf Club 30
Monday, 27 May 2019 3.8 Steenberg Golf Club 31 30 NIC GODWIN 2 61 7.2 61
11 MERWE BURGER 2 67 9.0 67 Monday, 27 May 2019 7.2 Steenberg Golf Club 32
Thursday, 9 May 2019 12.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 39 Thursday, 9 May 2019 7.2 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 29
Monday, 27 May 2019 9.0 Steenberg Golf Club 28 31 JOHAN TERBLANCHE 2 61 9.2 61
12 GRANT LONG 2 67 9.1 67 Thursday, 9 May 2019 9.3 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 34
Monday, 27 May 2019 9.1 Steenberg Golf Club 37 Monday, 27 May 2019 9.2 Steenberg Golf Club 27
Thursday, 9 May 2019 8.4 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 30 32 TERRY MUNRO 2 61 10.6 61
13 FRED VISAGIE 2 67 10.8 67 Monday, 27 May 2019 10.6 Steenberg Golf Club 31
Thursday, 9 May 2019 13.8 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 39 Thursday, 9 May 2019 11.5 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 30
Monday, 27 May 2019  10.8 Steenberg Golf Club 28 33 ADRIAN COETZEE 2 61 13.2 61
14 DAMIAN GRIB 2 66 1.2 66 Thursday, 9 May 2019  12.8 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 31
Thursday, 9 May 2019 2.2 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 36 Monday, 27 May 2019  13.2 Steenberg Golf Club 30
Monday, 27 May 2019 1.2 Steenberg Golf Club 30 34 JOHN HITCHCOCK 2 61 139 61
15 DONOVAN KOTZE 2 66 7.6 66 Thursday, 9 May 2019  14.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 32
Thursday, 9 May 2019 8.6 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 35 Monday, 27 May 2019  13.9 Steenberg Golf Club 29
Monday, 27 May 2019 7.6 Steenberg Golf Club 31 35 SIGQIBO SITOLE 2 61 14.2 61
16 FRANCOIS VD WATT 2 66 16.5 66 Thursday, 9 May 2019  13.9 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 31
Monday, 27 May 2019  16.5 Steenberg Golf Club 35 Monday, 27 May 2019  14.2 Steenberg Golf Club 30
Thursday, 9 May 2019 13.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 31 36 MELT DU TOIT 2 60 57 60
17 SIMON O SULLIVAN 2 65 1.4 65 Thursday, 9 May 2019 5.7 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 32
Thursday, 9 May 2019 3.4 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 38 Monday, 27 May 2019 5.7 Steenberg Golf Club 28
Monday, 27 May 2019 1.4 Steenberg Golf Club 27 37 LEON MONTEIRO 2 60 7.6 60
18 DANNY DU PLESSIS 2 65 10.5 65 Thursday, 9 May 2019 8.6 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 35
Thursday, 9 May 2019 11.5 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 35 Monday, 27 May 2019 7.6 Steenberg Golf Club 25
Monday, 27 May 2019  10.5 Steenberg Golf Club 30 38 BRAAM GREYLING 2 60 8.1 60
19 WERNER CARSTENSEN 2 64 3.9 64 Thursday, 9 May 2019 8.5 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 33
Thursday, 9 May 2019 4.9 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 36 Monday, 27 May 2019 8.1 Steenberg Golf Club 27
Monday, 27 May 2019 3.9 Steenberg Golf Club 28 39 JACQUES LE ROUX 2 60 8.1 60
20 GORDON GOVENDER 2 64 4.4 64 Thursday, 9 May 2019 8.1 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 32
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Monday, 27 May 2019 8.1 Steenberg Golf Club 28 59 MARK FIELD 2 56 7.8 56
40 WYNAND SMIT 2 60 11.3 60 Monday, 27 May 2019 7.8 Steenberg Golf Club 31
Thursday, 9 May 2019 11.4 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 31 Thursday, 9 May 2019 7.8 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 25
Monday, 27 May 2019  11.3 Steenberg Golf Club 29 60 LEON COETZEE 2 56 119 56
41 HEINRICH KILPERT 2 60 11.8 60 Monday, 27 May 2019 11.9 Steenberg Golf Club 29
Thursday, 9 May 2019 13.8 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 38 Thursday, 9 May 2019 11.9 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 27
Monday, 27 May 2019  11.8 Steenberg Golf Club 22 61 PHILLIP NOVEMBER 2 55 10.3 55
42 COLIN DRESCHER 2 60 13.3 60 Thursday, 9 May 2019  10.2 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 33
Monday, 27 May 2019 13.3 Steenberg Golf Club 36 Monday, 27 May 2019 10.3 Steenberg Golf Club 22
Thursday, 9 May 2019 13.4 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 24 62 JAMES HULSE 2 54 6.9 54
43 KEVIN AGNEW 2 60 13.6 60 Monday, 27 May 2019 6.9 Steenberg Golf Club 28
Monday, 27 May 2019 13.6 Steenberg Golf Club 30 Thursday, 9 May 2019 6.9 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 26
Thursday, 9 May 2019 13.3 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 30 63 ROSS GRANT 2 54 10.8 54
44 THYS STOLTZ 2 60 14.2 60 Thursday, 9 May 2019  10.9 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 31
Monday, 27 May 2019  14.2 Steenberg Golf Club 34 Monday, 27 May 2019  10.8 Steenberg Golf Club 23
Thursday, 9 May 2019  14.2 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 26 64 WERNER RADEMAN 2 54 15.0 54
45 TIM BELLAIRS 2 60 14.4 60 Thursday, 9 May 2019 14.7 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 28
Thursday, 9 May 2019 14.5 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 31 Monday, 27 May 2019 15.0 Steenberg Golf Club 26
Monday, 27 May 2019 14.4 Steenberg Golf Club 29 65 JACO DU PLESSIS 2 54 15.1 54
46 DEON SLOANE 2 60 26.3 60 Thursday, 9 May 2019  14.9 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 28
Thursday, 9 May 2019  26.4 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 33 Monday, 27 May 2019 15.1 Steenberg Golf Club 26
Monday, 27 May 2019 26.3 Steenberg Golf Club 27 66 HANO FOURIE 2 52 12.2 52
47 SHAUN SMITH 2 59 9.0 59 Monday, 27 May 2019 12.2 Steenberg Golf Club 28
Monday, 27 May 2019 9.0 Steenberg Golf Club 30 Thursday, 9 May 2019  12.2 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 24
Thursday, 9 May 2019 9.1 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 29 67 LOYISO NGQWEMLA 2 52 13.1 52
48 RIGARDT POTGIETER 2 59 111 59 Monday, 27 May 2019 13.1 Steenberg Golf Club 28
Thursday, 9 May 2019 13.1 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 37 Thursday, 9 May 2019  12.7 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 24
Monday, 27 May 2019 11.1 Steenberg Golf Club 22 68 JACO OLIVIER 2 50 11.4 50
49 ROGER BRIJLAL 2 59 11.6 59 Thursday, 9 May 2019 11.4 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 27
Monday, 27 May 2019 11.6 Steenberg Golf Club 30 Monday, 27 May 2019 11.4 Steenberg Golf Club 23
Thursday, 9 May 2019 11.2 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 29 69 JEANDRE SWANEPOEL 2 46 12.1 46
50 CHRIS MIDDLEBROOK 2 59 15.7 59 Thursday, 9 May 2019 12.1 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 25
Thursday, 9 May 2019 16.3 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 35 Monday, 27 May 2019 12.1 Steenberg Golf Club 21
Monday, 27 May 2019 15.7 Steenberg Golf Club 24 70 KOOS VAN ROOYEN 2 45 20.4 45
51 KEN ANDERSEN 2 59 21.5 59 Monday, 27 May 2019 20.4 Steenberg Golf Club 29
Monday, 27 May 2019 21.5 Steenberg Golf Club 32 Thursday, 9 May 2019 20.4 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 16
Thursday, 9 May 2019 21.5 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 27 71 DIETER KEMP 2 44 17.8 44
52 JACQUES DU TOIT 2 58 3.5 58 Monday, 27 May 2019 17.8 Steenberg Golf Club 23
Monday, 27 May 2019 3.5 Steenberg Golf Club 29 Thursday, 9 May 2019 17.8 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 21
Thursday, 9 May 2019 3.6 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 29 72 CHARLES DU PLESSIS 2 42 7.4 42
53 GARY MURPHY 2 58 7.0 58 Thursday, 9 May 2019 7.4 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 30
Thursday, 9 May 2019 6.8 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 31 Monday, 27 May 2019 7.4 Steenberg Golf Club 12
Monday, 27 May 2019 7.0 Steenberg Golf Club 27 73 LIONEL BENTING 2 42 16.4 42
54 ASHLEY SEPTEMBER 2 58 7.9 58 Monday, 27 May 2019 16.4 Steenberg Golf Club 23
Thursday, 9 May 2019 8.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 32 Thursday, 9 May 2019 16.6 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 19
Monday, 27 May 2019 7.9 Steenberg Golf Club 26 74 GARY CRAWFORD 1 41 3.0 41
55 LE ROUX CONRADIE 2 58 109 58 Thursday, 9 May 2019 3.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 41
Thursday, 9 May 2019 10.9 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 32 75 DUDLEY HORN 1 40 9.7 40
Monday, 27 May 2019  10.9 Steenberg Golf Club 26 Thursday, 9 May 2019 9.7 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 40
56 DARRELL WILLIAMS 2 57 8.6 57 76 BRENDAN MACKAY-LESLIE 1 39 16 39
Thursday, 9 May 2019 8.5 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 31 Thursday, 9 May 2019 1.6 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 39
Monday, 27 May 2019 8.6 Steenberg Golf Club 26 77 PIET VAN ZYL 1 38 7.5 38
57 IAN MOIR 2 57 10.5 57 Thursday, 9 May 2019 7.5 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 38
Thursday, 9 May 2019 13.5 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 39 78 PAUL DENNIS 1 38 8.8 38
Monday, 27 May 2019  10.5 Steenberg Golf Club 18 Thursday, 9 May 2019 8.8 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 38
58 KWANELE GQOMFA 2 56 6.8 56 79 CHRIS O'CARROLL 1 38 10.2 38
Thursday, 9 May 2019 6.8 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 29 Monday, 27 May 2019 10.2 Steenberg Golf Club 38
Monday, 27 May 2019 6.8 Steenberg Golf Club 27 80 COENIE LOUW 1 38 13.9 38
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Thursday, 9 May 2019 13.9 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 38 Thursday, 9 May 2019 4.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 30
81 GLENN TURNER 1 37 7.3 37 110 LEON VISSER 1 30 13.8 30
Thursday, 9 May 2019 7.3 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 37 Thursday, 9 May 2019 13.8 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 30
82 SIMON BERRIDGE 1 37 10.7 37 111 BILLY ARENDSE 1 30 18.3 30
Thursday, 9 May 2019 10.7 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 37 Monday, 27 May 2019 18.3 Steenberg Golf Club 30
83 WERNER GREEFF 1 36 2.6 36 112 PIETER COETZEE 1 29 0.3 29
Monday, 27 May 2019 2.6 Steenberg Golf Club 36 Monday, 27 May 2019 0.3 Steenberg Golf Club 29
84 MERVE VD MERWE 1 36 8.0 36 113 DANIEL DU PLESSIS 1 29 5.4 29
Thursday, 9 May 2019 8.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 36 Monday, 27 May 2019 5.4 Steenberg Golf Club 29
85 JASON MARITZ 1 36 8.5 36 114 DANIE DU PREEZ 1 29 55 29
Thursday, 9 May 2019 8.5 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 36 Thursday, 9 May 2019 5.5 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 29
86 PIKKIE SWART 1 35 9.5 35 115 ED MAUGHAN 1 29 7.9 29
Thursday, 9 May 2019 9.5 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 35 Thursday, 9 May 2019 7.9 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 29
87 LJ DU PREEZ 1 35 12.4 35 116 BRENT RUMBLE 1 29 9.2 29
Monday, 27 May 2019  12.4 Steenberg Golf Club 35 Monday, 27 May 2019 9.2 Steenberg Golf Club 29
88 STEVE HEGARTY 1 35 13.8 35 117 ROB HECTOR 1 29 10.3 29
Thursday, 9 May 2019 13.8 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 35 Thursday, 9 May 2019 10.3 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 29
89 JANNIE VAN BREDA 1 34 29 34 118 RIAAN BOTHA 1 29 14.7 29
Thursday, 9 May 2019 2.9 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 34 Thursday, 9 May 2019  14.7 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 29
90 JEREMY PARK 1 34 4.5 34 119 ARRIE HOUGAARD 1 28 1.8 28
Monday, 27 May 2019 4.5 Steenberg Golf Club 34 Monday, 27 May 2019 1.8 Steenberg Golf Club 28
91 CRAIG SCOTT-RODGER 1 33 5.4 33 120 LOUIS DU PLESSIS 1 28 4.6 28
Thursday, 9 May 2019 5.4 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 33 Thursday, 9 May 2019 4.6 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 28
92 DEWALD ENGELBRECHT 1 33 5.8 33 121 JOHN QUINCEY 1 28 6.6 28
Thursday, 9 May 2019 5.8 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 33 Monday, 27 May 2019 6.6 Steenberg Golf Club 28
93 JAN DU PLESSIS 1 33 7.4 33 122 JAMES GIBBS 1 28 9.0 28
Thursday, 9 May 2019 7.4 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 33 Thursday, 9 May 2019 9.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 28
94 ANTON HELMBOLD 1 33 10.1 33 123 BARRY HENEBREY 1 28 9.1 28
Monday, 27 May 2019  10.1 Steenberg Golf Club 33 Monday, 27 May 2019 9.1 Steenberg Golf Club 28
95 ANDREW HISHIN 1 33 13.1 33 124 LIONEL VICE 1 28 12.1 28
Monday, 27 May 2019 13.1 Steenberg Golf Club 33 Thursday, 9 May 2019 12.1 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 28
96 TREVOR MYBURGH 1 33 14.2 33 125 CLAUD BURGER 1 28 14.4 28
Thursday, 9 May 2019 14.2 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 33 Monday, 27 May 2019 14.4 Steenberg Golf Club 28
97 ELTON JAMES 1 32 2.8 32 126 DUANE GALLOWAY 1 27 0.3 27
Monday, 27 May 2019 2.8 Steenberg Golf Club 32 Thursday, 9 May 2019 0.3 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 27
98 CRAIG ROSS 1 32 2.8 32 127 PHILIP BRAND 1 27 3.6 27
Thursday, 9 May 2019 2.8 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 32 Monday, 27 May 2019 3.6 Steenberg Golf Club 27
99 JAMES STIRTON 1 32 4.6 32 128 GLEN WITTAKER 1 27 5.0 27
Monday, 27 May 2019 4.6 Steenberg Golf Club 32 Thursday, 9 May 2019 5.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 27
100 PIERRE DE VILLIERS 1 32 5.0 32 129 BRIAN GALLOWAY 1 27 9.9 27
Thursday, 9 May 2019 5.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 32 Monday, 27 May 2019 9.9 Steenberg Golf Club 27
101 BOET GROBBELAAR 1 32 18.7 32 130 KEVIN DIAB 1 27 12.7 27
Thursday, 9 May 2019  18.7 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 32 Monday, 27 May 2019 12.7 Steenberg Golf Club 27
102 CHRISTIAN HELMBOLD 1 31 13 31 131 STEPHEN PEARCE 1 27 17.3 27
Monday, 27 May 2019 1.3 Steenberg Golf Club 31 Monday, 27 May 2019 17.3 Steenberg Golf Club 27
103 HENNIE HAMER 1 31 54 31 132 ARTHUR JOHNSON 1 26 2.1 26
Thursday, 9 May 2019 5.4 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 31 Monday, 27 May 2019 2.1 Steenberg Golf Club 26
104 DAVE ROMBERG 1 31 6.1 31 133 CLARK ELLIS 1 26 5.7 26
Thursday, 9 May 2019 6.1 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 31 Monday, 27 May 2019 5.7 Steenberg Golf Club 26
105 DEON MINNAAR 1 31 6.4 31 134 MURRAY GARDNER 1 26 5.7 26
Monday, 27 May 2019 6.4 Steenberg Golf Club 31 Monday, 27 May 2019 5.7 Steenberg Golf Club 26
106 JULIAN TOPKIN 1 31 6.4 31 135 DONAVAN LEVEY 1 26 6.7 26
Monday, 27 May 2019 6.4 Steenberg Golf Club 31 Thursday, 9 May 2019 6.7 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 26
107 ALLAN MILLER 1 31 129 31 136 CLAYTON WILLIAMS 1 26 10.6 26
Thursday, 9 May 2019 12.9 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 31 Monday, 27 May 2019 10.6 Steenberg Golf Club 26
108 PETER MOON 1 31 18.0 31 137 MARCEL OOSTHUIZEN 1 26 12.7 26
Monday, 27 May 2019 18.0 Steenberg Golf Club 31 Monday, 27 May 2019 12.7 Steenberg Golf Club 26
109 JEREMY WAGNER 1 30 4.0 30 138 BRENT JOHANNES 1 26 14.3 26


www.corp-golf.co.za

www.corp-golf.co.za

Individual Order of Merit Shows player's best 6 rounds for season
Latest
Cape 3 Total ;F;;esé Top 6 Total played Top 6
Hdc games Total Hcp grand Hdc games Total Hcp grand
Pos Player Index played points |ndex total Pos Player Index played points Index total
Monday, 27 May 2019  14.3 Steenberg Golf Club 26
139 JAN KUHN 1 26 17.6 26
Monday, 27 May 2019 17.6 Steenberg Golf Club 26
140 PIERRE POTGIETER 1 26 24.7 26
Thursday, 9 May 2019 24.7 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 26
141 MARIUS KOCH 1 25 54 25
Monday, 27 May 2019 5.4 Steenberg Golf Club 25
142 LEO ZIERVOGEL 1 25 18.0 25
Monday, 27 May 2019  18.0 Steenberg Golf Club 25
143 ANDRE POTGIETER 1 25 20.1 25
Monday, 27 May 2019  20.1 Steenberg Golf Club 25
144 JACQUES WILLIG 1 24 6.2 24
Thursday, 9 May 2019 6.2 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 24
145 GRANT GAINSFORD 1 24 7.3 24
Thursday, 9 May 2019 7.3 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 24
146 1AN DE VEGA 1 24 9.1 24
Thursday, 9 May 2019 9.1 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 24
147 PHILIP GREEFF 1 24 16.3 24
Monday, 27 May 2019 16.3 Steenberg Golf Club 24
148 CRAIG YOUNG 1 23 7.7 23
Monday, 27 May 2019 7.7 Steenberg Golf Club 23
149 OLIVER ADAMS 1 23 118 23
Monday, 27 May 2019 11.8 Steenberg Golf Club 23
150 GEORGE MOOLMAN 1 23 123 23
Monday, 27 May 2019 12.3 Steenberg Golf Club 23
151 PETER MUNRO 1 23 13.2 23
Thursday, 9 May 2019 13.2 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 23
152 PAUL JACOBS 1 23 14.6 23
Thursday, 9 May 2019 14.6 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 23
153 AIDEN BURNETT 1 21 15.0 21
Thursday, 9 May 2019 15.0 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 21
154 JONATHAN MYBURGH 1 21 15.0 21
Monday, 27 May 2019  15.0 Steenberg Golf Club 21
155 GRAHAM JAMES 1 19 10.6 19
Monday, 27 May 2019 10.6 Steenberg Golf Club 19
156 MIKE BUTTNER 1 18 19.7 18
Thursday, 9 May 2019  19.7 Paarl / Boschenmeer Golf Clu 18
157 KASHIEF CROSS 1 14 18.0 14
Monday, 27 May 2019 18.0 Steenberg Golf Club 14
158 BRENT COCKS 1 11 25.6 11

Monday, 27 May 2019 25.6 Steenberg Golf Club 11
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